
 
Dates subject to change/Times TBA 
 

Dates subject to change/Times TBA 
(NC) Non-conference game 

(EXH) Exhibition game 
* College Hockey America (CHA) game 

% IceBreaker (Fairfield, Conn.) 
$ Smashville Showcase (Nashville, Tenn.) 

# Battle at the Burgh (Pittsburgh, Pa.) 

SEPTEMBER  
Saturday, Sept. 23 
Bemidji State at Lindenwood (NC) 
Post at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Penn State at Northeastern (NC) 
RIT at RPI (NC) 
 
Sunday, Sept. 24 
Bemidji State at Lindenwood (NC) 
Post at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Penn State at Northeastern (NC) 
Cambridge Rivulettes at Robert Morris (EXH) 
RIT at RPI (NC) 
 
Thursday, Sept. 28 
Wisconsin at Lindenwood (NC) 
 
Friday, Sept. 29 
Wisconsin at Lindenwood (NC) 
Mercyhurst at St. Lawrence (NC) 
Connecticut at Penn State (NC) 
RIT at Assumption (NC) 
Robert Morris at Union (NC) 
Syracuse at Post (NC) 
 
Saturday, Sept. 30 
Mercyhurst at St. Lawrence (NC) 
Connecticut at Penn State (NC) 
RIT at Assumption (NC) 
Robert Morris at Union (NC) 
Syracuse at Post (NC) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OCTOBER 
Friday, Oct. 6 
Lindenwood at St. Thomas (NC) 
St. Cloud State at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Penn State at Colgate (NC) 
Minnesota at RIT (NC) 
Merrimack at Syracuse (NC) 
 
Saturday, Oct. 7 
Lindenwood at St. Thomas (NC) 
St. Cloud State at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Penn State at Colgate (NC) 
Minnesota at RIT (NC) 
St. Anselm at Robert Morris (NC) 
Merrimack at Syracuse (NC) 
 
Sunday, Oct. 8 
St. Anselm at Robert Morris (NC) 
 
Friday, Oct. 13 
Mercyhurst at Colgate (NC) 
Penn State at Cornell (NC) 
Union at RIT (NC) 
Robert Morris at Princeton (NC) 
Syracuse at RPI (NC) 
 
Saturday, Oct. 14 
Mercyhurst at Colgate (NC) 
Penn State at Cornell (NC) 
Union at RIT (NC) 
Robert Morris at Princeton (NC) 
RPI at Syracuse (NC) 
 
Tuesday, Oct. 17 
Syracuse at Cornell (NC) 
 
Thursday, Oct. 19 
RIT at St. Lawrence (NC) 
 
Friday, Oct. 20 
Lindenwood at Sacred Heart% (NC) 
Cornell at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Clarkson at Robert Morris (NC) 
Syracuse at Boston University (NC) 
 
Saturday, Oct. 21 
Lindenwood vs. St. Cloud State/Northeastern% (NC) 
Cornell at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Clarkson at Robert Morris (NC) 
Syracuse at Boston University (NC) 
 
Friday, Oct. 27 
Lindenwood at RIT* 
Robert Morris at Mercyhurst* 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, Oct. 28 
Lindenwood at RIT* 
Robert Morris at Mercyhurst* 
Penn State at Syracuse* 
 
Sunday, Oct. 29 
Penn State at Syracuse* 
 
 

NOVEMBER 
Friday, Nov. 3 
Penn State at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at RIT* 
Syracuse at Robert Morris* 
 
Saturday, Nov. 4 
Penn State at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at RIT* 
Syracuse at Robert Morris* 
 
Friday, Nov. 10 
Mercyhurst at Princeton (NC) 
 
Saturday, Nov. 11 
Mercyhurst at Princeton (NC) 
 
Friday, Nov. 17 
Lindenwood at Syracuse* 
Penn State at Mercyhurst* 
RIT at Robert Morris* 
 
Saturday, Nov. 18 
Lindenwood at Syracuse* 
Penn State at Mercyhurst* 
RIT at Robert Morris* 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 21 
Clarkson at Syracuse (NC) 
 
Friday, Nov. 24 
Stonehill at Lindenwood (NC) 
Penn State at Dartmouth (NC) 
Robert Morris vs. Boston University$ (NC) 
 
Saturday, Nov. 25 
Stonehill at Lindenwood (NC) 
Penn State at Dartmouth (NC) 
Robert Morris vs. Minnesota State$ (NC) 
Syracuse at Clarkson (NC) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Dates subject to change/Times TBA 
 

Dates subject to change/Times TBA 
(NC) Non-conference game 

(EXH) Exhibition game 
* College Hockey America (CHA) game 

% IceBreaker (Fairfield, Conn.) 
$ Smashville Showcase (Nashville, Tenn.) 

# Battle at the Burgh (Pittsburgh, Pa.) 

DECEMBER 
Friday, Dec. 1 
Mercyhurst at Lindenwood* 
Robert Morris at Penn State* 
RIT at Syracuse* 
 
Saturday, Dec. 2 
Mercyhurst at Lindenwood* 
Robert Morris at Penn State* 
Syracuse at RIT* 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 5 
Colgate at Syracuse (NC) 
 
Friday, Dec. 8 
Yale at Penn State (NC) 
 
Saturday, Dec. 9 
Yale at Penn State (NC) 
 
Friday, Dec. 29  
RIT at St. Michael’s (NC) 
Robert Morris vs. Bemidji State# (NC) 
 
Saturday, Dec. 30  
RIT at St. Michael’s (NC) 
Robert Morris vs. Maine/Colgate# (NC) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JANUARY 
Friday, Jan. 5  
Lindenwood at Minnesota State (NC) 
Yale at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Union at Penn State (NC) 
RIT at Brown (NC) 
 
Saturday, Jan. 6 
Lindenwood at Minnesota State (NC) 
Yale at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Union at Penn State (NC) 
RIT at Brown (NC) 
 
Tuesday, Jan. 9  
Syracuse at Colgate (NC) 
 
Friday, Jan. 12  
Lindenwood at Robert Morris* 
Syracuse at Mercyhurst* 
Penn State at RIT* 
 
Saturday, Jan. 13  
Lindenwood at Robert Morris* 
Syracuse at Mercyhurst* 
Penn State at RIT* 
 
Tuesday, Jan. 16 
St. Lawrence at Syracuse (NC) 
 
Friday, Jan. 19  
RIT at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at Robert Morris* 
Syracuse at Penn State* 
 
Saturday, Jan. 20  
RIT at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at Robert Morris* 
Syracuse at Penn State* 
 
Friday, Jan. 26  
Lindenwood at Penn State* 
RIT at Mercyhurst* 
Robert Morris at Syracuse* 
 
Saturday, Jan. 27  
Lindenwood at Penn State* 
RIT at Mercyhurst* 
Robert Morris at Syracuse* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FEBRUARY 
Friday, Feb. 2 
Syracuse at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at Penn State* 
Robert Morris at RIT* 
 
Saturday, Feb. 3 
Syracuse at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at Penn State* 
Robert Morris at RIT* 
 
Friday, Feb. 9 
Lindenwood at Mercyhurst* 
Penn State at Robert Morris* 
Syracuse at RIT* 
 
Saturday, Feb. 10 
Lindenwood at Mercyhurst* 
Penn State at Robert Morris* 
RIT at Syracuse* 
 
Friday, Feb. 16 
Robert Morris at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at Syracuse* 
RIT at Penn State* 
 
Saturday, Feb. 17 
Robert Morris at Lindenwood* 
Mercyhurst at Syracuse* 
RIT at Penn State* 
 

2024 CHA CHAMPIONSHIP 
Semifinals 
Friday-Sunday, Feb. 23-25 
Best-of-Three 
No. 4 Seed at No. 1 Seed 
No. 3 Seed at No. 2 Seed 
 
Championship Game 
Friday, March 1 or Saturday, March 2 
Lowest Remaining Seed at Highest Remaining Seed 
 


